Mayo Clinic Clinical Updates in Allergy and Immunology 2020

The Westin Long Beach
Long Beach, California
July 31 — August 2, 2020

FrIDAY, JuLy 31, 2020

6:30 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Registration and Continental Breakfast

Welcome and Course Overview

Atopic Dermatitis in the Adult and Pediatric Population:
A Dermatologist’s Perspective

Dawn Marie R. Davis, M.D.

Drug Rashes
Lisa A. Drage, M.D.

Panel Discussion
Break

Contact Dermatitis
Mark Denis P. Davis, M.D.

Urticarial Vasculitis and Rheumatological Skin Disease
John M. Davis, Ill, M.D.

Panel Discussion
Lunch On Own

Complex Cases in Eosinophilia
Thanai Pongdee, M.D.

Break

Complex Cases in Food Allergy
Anupama Ravi, M.D.

Adjourn

Attendee Reception
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SATURDAY, AuGusTt 1, 2020

6:45 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Breakfast with Faculty

Chronic Urticaria and Angioedema: Clinical Updates
Arveen K. Bhasin, M.D.

Chronic Pruritus
Julio C. Sartori Valinotti, M.D.

Panel Discussion
Break

Immunodeficiency with Skin Manifestations
Avni Y. Joshi, M.D.

Headache and “Sinus Headache”
Fred (Michael) M. Cutrer, M.D.

Panel Discussion
Lunch

Complex Cases in EoE
Karthik Ravi, M.D.

Break

Complex Cases in Asthma
Vivek N. Iyer, M.D., M.P.H.

Adjourn
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SUNDAY, AuGusT 2, 2020
6:45 a.m.  Breakfast with Faculty

7:45 aam.  Obstructive Sleep Apnea: Sleep Disorders and Allergy
Eric J. Olson, M.D.

8:30 a.m.  Anaphylaxis Updates
James T C Li, M.D., Ph.D.

9:15 a.m. Panel Discussion
9:30 a.m. Break

9:45 a.m. Complex Cases in AERD
Harry G. Teaford, M.D.

10:45 a.m. Complex Cases in Pediatric Rhinitis, Sinusitis and Asthma
Anupama Ravi, M.D.

11:45 a.m. Panel Discussion

12:00 p.m. Adjourn



